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	Contact

	Cohort I: 
	

	Ballston Spa CSD
	Adrienne Snow (P-TECH Coordinator)
asnow@bscsd.org


	Binghamton CSD

	Jacqueline Scallan (BCSD P-Tech Coordinator)
ScallanJ@binghamtonschools.org 


	Byron-Bergen CSD
	Catherine Bennett (Principal)
cbennett@gvboces.org


	Gloversville CSD
	Matt Davis (Principal - HFM P-TECHs)
mdavis@hfmboces.org


	[bookmark: _Hlk84501415]Haverstraw-Stony Point (North Rockland) CSD
	Daniel Kaplan (Principal)
dkaplan@rboces.org 


	Hudson Falls CSD
	Michelle Maddalla (Principal of Southern Adirondack PTECH)
mmaddalla@wswheboces.org   

	Kingston CSD
	Joseph Salamone (Principal)
jsalamone@ulsterboces.org


	Lackawanna CSD
	Dr. Kiel Illg (Assistant Superintendent)
killg@lackawannaschools.org


	Newburgh ECSD: 
	Kevin Rothman (Principal)
krothman@necsd.net 


	NYCDOE
	Reina Utsunomiya (Senior Director, Grades 9-14 Early College & Career Schools) 
rutsunomiya@schools.nyc.gov 


	Peru CSD
	Cynthia Ford-Johnston (Principal) 
cfordjohnston@perucsd.org


	Rochester CSD
	Latresha Fuller (P-TECH Director)
Latresha.Fuller@RCSDK12.ORG 


	Syracuse CSD
	Elizabeth Theiner (Grants Procurement Specialist) 
ETheiner@scsd.us 


	Troy CSD
	Julianna Currey (Director of Grants & Funded Programs)
curreyj@troycsd.org 


	Uniondale UFSD
	Christine Lopes (Grant Administrator)
clopes@uniondaleschools.org 


	Yonkers CSD 
	Christina Zeoli-Costa (P-TECH Coordinator/Assistant Principal)
ccosta@yonkerspublicschools.org 







